
Backhoe Loader



WZ30-25   The WZ30-25 is a new multi-function engineering machine which gathering the loading 
and excavating in the integral whole machine. It is the new generation model of the 
development based on the same kind product technique in domestic and international. 
Having adopted four wheel drive, hydraulic torque conberter, hydraulic streering system, 
hydrulic. It is extensively used in the roadmaintenance, farml and developments, getting 
clay for making brckiln, piping builds, the cable builds, park virescence and the 
excavating of the road opens to dig, broking upetc. This machine has below 
characteristics: The Yucai engine: low noise, low exhaust gas, low west, green 
environmental protection, driving motive, good reliability. The spirit valve control take 
type brake system and parking brake system move two unite as one, when there is 
trouble in the gas brake system, it can make intime brake automatically,so it is more 
safety. Humanization designs: the hand handle layout reasonable, manipulating is 
portable;steer device, gauge dish and the chair all can be adjusted in up-down and 
front-back directions according to your sense, so it is comfortable. The back wheel 
bridge can swing up and down round the cancer, it make wheels has well cling, so the 
machine has good span and cross capability, optimized load work device: reasonable 
joint layout, dependable position linit function, lavelling bucket automatically in unload 
position, lacenning optimized load work device: reasonable joint layout,dependable 
position limit function. Lavelling bucket automati-cally in unload position, lacenning labor 
intensity,and the work range is larger, workfore is more study and steady, the work 
efficiency is higher. Special middle placed backhoe and wing-spread support leg. When 
the machine break up stones and do deeper dig work, it has stronger stability than other 
kind backhoe, of the craft brother the machine take the lead in using hydraulic scale 
forerunner valve control, manipulating is portable and orientation is exact, it may do 
multipul, work efficiency is high, plush and unitary cab is designed according ro 
person-machine’s principle, widen view, sealed and quiver damped, air-condition is 
choice, comfor-able and safety operation enbirconment. Ten various machine tools may 
be choice to use,eg:hyraulic break up hammer, quiver rammer four, unit as one bucket 
tongs etc. The function is more comprehensive.

Description UnitSpecifications

× ×

Bucket capacity(heaped)
Digger capacity
Dumping clearance
Dumping reach
Max.steering angle
Max.steering angle of dig working device
Traceing speed I(F/R)
Traceing speed II(F/R)
Traceing speed III(F/R)
Traceing speed IV(F/R)
Back I speed
Back II speed
Diesel
Model
Modality
Rated power
Rated speed
Wheel base
Tread
Tires
Max.digging depth
Max.digging radium
Overall dimensions(L×W×H)
Operating weight

1.0
0.3(0.2-0.4)

2650
930
±35
±85

0-6.2
0-12
0-20
0-33
0-8

0-28.5
( )

YC4B90-T10 / YC4A90-T22

66 / 75
2300
2600
1700

16/70-24
4400
5471

8000×2310×3424
9500

m3

m3

mm
mm

°
°

km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h

kW
r/min
mm
mm

mm
mm
mm
kg

WZ30-25 WZ30-25 Backhoe Loader

Backhoe Loader

Structure and specification are subject to change without notice.


	WZ30-25-1-01.eps
	WZ30-25-2-01.eps

