WZ30-25 挖掘装载机 Backhoe Loader





WZ30-25

挖掘装载机 Backhoe Loader

WZ30-25 是集挖掘装载于一体的新型多功能工程机械,该机是在国内外同类产品技术的基础上开发的新一代机型,本机采用四轮驱动,液力变矩器动力换挡变速箱、全液压转向器、液压先导操纵。广泛适用于道路维护、农田建设、砖窑取土、管道铺设、电缆铺设、园林绿化及水泥砼沥青路面的开凿破碎等工作。

- 玉柴发动机、低噪音、低排放、节能降耗、绿色环保、动力强劲、可 靠性能好。
- 启发控制蹄式紧急制动及停车制动二合一。制动气路有故障时能够自动实施紧急制动,使紧急制动及停车制动更加安全。
- 各操作部位人性化设计,方向盘及仪表盘可根据操作者的舒适度进行上下及前后调节,各操纵手柄布局合理,操纵轻便;座椅可上下,前后调节,并可以根据不同体重选择不同的阻尼效果。
- 可绕中心上下摆动后桥装置,使轮胎有良好的附着力,使整机具有良好的越野性能和通过性能。
- 优化设计装载工作装置,铰点布置合理,运转位置具有靠限位功能,防止物料撒落,卸载位置具有铲斗自动放平功能,减少劳动速度,工作范围更大,作业力更强劲平稳,工作效率更高。独特的中置挖掘装置和展翼式支腿,在破碎岩石和深度挖掘时,比其他形式的挖掘装置具有更强的稳定性。
- 在挖掘装载机上率先采用液压比例先导操纵,操纵轻便,定位准确,可进行挖掘装置复合运动,作业效率更高。
- 根据人-机原理设计的豪华整体式驾驶室,视野开阔,密封减震,可选配空调,操作环境舒适、安全。
- 可选用十多种机具,液压破碎锤、平板震动夯,四合一铲斗、夹钳等功能更加齐全。

The WZ30-25 is a new multi-function engineering machine which gathering the loading and excavating in the integral whole machine. It is the new generation model of the development based on the same kind product technique in domestic and international. Having adopted four wheel drive, hydraulic torque conberter, hydraulic streering system, hydrulic. It is extensively used in the roadmaintenance, farml and developments, getting clay for making brckiln, piping builds, the cable builds, park virescence and the excavating of the road opens to dig, broking upetc. This machine has below characteristics: The Yucai engine: low noise, low exhaust gas, low west, green environmental protection, driving motive, good reliability. The spirit valve control take type brake system and parking brake system move two unite as one, when there is trouble in the gas brake system, it can make intime brake automatically,so it is more safety. Humanization designs: the hand handle layout reasonable, manipulating is portable;steer device, gauge dish and the chair all can be adjusted in up-down and front-back directions according to your sense, so it is comfortable. The back wheel bridge can swing up and down round the cancer, it make wheels has well cling, so the machine has good span and cross capability, optimized load work device: reasonable joint layout, dependable position linit function, lavelling bucket automatically in unload position, lacenning optimized load work device: reasonable joint layout, dependable position limit function. Lavelling bucket automatically in unload position, lacenning optimized load work device: reasonable joint layout, dependable position limit function. Lavelling bucket automatically in unload position, lacenning albor intensity, and the work range is larger, workfore is more study and steady, the work efficiency is higher. Special middle placed backhoe and wing-spread support leg. When the machine break up stones and do deeper dig work, it has stronger stability than other kind backhoe, of the craft brot

WZ30-25(挖掘装载机) WZ30-2		25 Backhoe Loader	
项目	Description	参数 Specifications	单位 Unit
铲斗容量	Bucket capacity(heaped)	1.0	m³
	Digger capacity	0.3(0.2-0.4)	m³
卸载高度	Dumping clearance	2650	mm
卸载距离	Dumping reach	930	mm
转向角度	Max.steering angle	±35	0
	Max.steering angle of dig working device	±85	٥
	Traceing speed I(F/R)	0-6.2	km/h
速度Ⅱ	Traceing speed II(F/R)	0-12	km/h
速度	Traceing speed III(F/R)	0-20	km/h
 速度 IV	Traceing speed IV(F/R)	0-33	km/h
倒□档	Back I speed	0-8	km/h
 倒 II档	Back II speed	0-28.5	km/h
柴油机	Diesel	(玉柴)	
	Model	YC4B90-T10 / YC4A90-T22(涡轮增压)	
型式	Modality	四冲程水冷直列式	
 额定功率	Rated power	66 / 75 (涡轮增压)	kW
额定转速	Rated speed	2300	r/min
轴距	Wheel base	2600	mm
轮距	Tread	1700	mm
轮胎规格	Tires	16/70-24	
最大挖掘深度	Max.digging depth	4400	mm
最大挖掘半径	Max.digging radium	5471	mm
外形尺寸(长×宽×高)	Overall dimensions(L×W×H)	8000×2310×3424	mm
	Operating weight	9500	kg
液压锤可根据用户需要配置			



随技术进步,产品结构、参数将不断改进,恕不另行通知。 Structure and specification are subject to change without notice.